Klasyfikacja Generalna 10km

Lp Nr Start
1 70
2 65
3 93
4 72
5 11
6 101
7 111
8 159
9 142

10 88

11 155

12 112

13 35

14 126

15 89

16 79

17 52

18 86

19 39

20 105

21 102

22 135

23 123

24 38

25 109

26 136

27 94

28 122

29 113

30 60

31 176

32 67

33 172

34 134

35 71

36 50

37 43

38 5

39 30

40 117

42 121

43 55

44 64

45 76

46 20

47 91

48 183

Czas Nazwisko Imig
32:20:00 Pietrzyk Krzysztof
33:01:00 Wroniszewski Rafat
33:39:00 Wolski Krzysztof
33:44:00 Radzik Robert
35:34:00 Marcinkiewicz Lech
36:03:00 Monkut Pawet
36:13:00 Makowski Szymon
36:18:00 Poptawski Piotr
36:21:00 Zydkiewicz Sylwester
36:29:00 Pilc Marek
36:37:00 Rakowski Maciej
36:45:00 Szymczak Szymon
36:57:00 Kaminski Artur
37:01:00 Wesotowski Janusz
37:04:00 Woijtarejk Jacek
37:20:00 Sobecki Barttomiej
37:32:00 Trocinski Jacek
37:48:00 Turalski Tomasz
38:12:00 Baranowski Witold
38:21:00 Basendowski Piotr
38:35:00 Michalak Rafat
38:39:00 Godycki-Cwirko Andrzej
38:45:00 Kmiecik Mariusz
38:50:00 Jasiewicz Tomasz
38:57:00 Jedrzejczak Jacek
39:05:00 Narel Stawomir
39:07:00 Szukalski Grzegorz
39:14:00 Fiks Zbigniew
39:16:00 Agustyniak Piotr
39:23:00 Stawikowski Dariusz
39:35:00 Nowacki Pawet
39:55:00 Sojka Krzysztof
39:59:00 Niedzwiedzinski Rafat
40:05:00 Zwolinski Radostaw
40:12:00 Pietrasiak Janusz
41:10:00 Janeczek Wiestaw
41:15:00 Marciniak Cezary
41:18:00 Machacz Barttomiej
41:20:00 Borkowski Grzegorz
41:21:00 Lisiecki Marek

41:50:00 Zaczek Wtadystaw
41:58:00 Stokowski Mariusz
42:12:00 Stawski Dariusz
42:19:00 Strumian Przemystaw
42:23:00 Godlewski Michat
42:34:00 Zajdel Andrzej
42:36:00 Staszewski Tomasz
42:43:00 llski Wojciech

42:57:00 Dubiecki Jarema

42:57:00 Smarzek Cezary
43:05:00 Tosik Witold
43:18:00 Felinski Jarostaw
43:30:00 Wilgocki Tomasz
43:37:00 Dtugotecki Piotr
43:39:00 Klimczewski Andrzej
43:44:00 Glonek Monika
43:56:00 Bedyk Michat
44:08:00 Pekala Jarostaw
44:23:00 Mularczyk Marcin
44:25:00 Otocka Ania
44:34:00 Grudzien Robert
44:38:00 Czuba Krzysztof
44:42:00 Sztekmiller Dominik
44:48:00 Poptawski Karol
44:49:00 Sabanda Witold

Klub
LKS Koluszki
KB Olimp
A.G.C. 2-L "SPRINT"

biegnadjeziorskiem.pl
biegampolodzi.pl

biegnadjeziorskiem.pl
Szakale Batut
KB Arturéwek £6dz

Agrobar
www.biegampolodzi.pl

Biegacz Nowosolna

Szakale Batut

Lurbel Running Team
KB Arturéwek £6dz
LZS Trebaczew
LKS Koluszki
KB Arturéwek £6dz
KSN SILKA

KB Arturéwek Lodz
AZS UL

Elta t6dz

KB Arturéwek £odz

KW Jastrzgb

Lurbel Running Team

Forever Young
LKS Koluszki
TKKF Dzikusy t.6dz
KW Jastrzgb

Szakale Batut

KB Arturéwek £6dz
KW Jastrzgb
Lurbel Running Team
KB Arturéwek t.6dz

Il Dycha Justynéw-Janowka

Miasto
Koluszki
Tomaszéw Maz.
tédz
Warka
Aleksandrow Kuj.
todz
Biatystok
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz

Olkusz
Opoczno
todz
todz
Betchatow

Lodz
Janowka
Lodz
Lodz
Sieradz
Lodz
Lodz
Pajeczno
Kraszew
Lodz
Lodz
Opoczno
Betchatéw
Lodz
Lodz
Lodz
Trebaczew
Pabianice
Koluszki
Lédz
Lodz

Andrespol
Janowka
todz
Justynéw
todz
Gtowno
todz
todz

task
Pabianice
todz
todz
todz
todz
Koluszki
todz
Zgierz
todz
Andrespol
todz
Sliwniki
task
todz
todz
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

77
182
170

58
138

163
33
68

120
78
27
56

116
18

150

151

149
51

167

130

137
49
12
37
61
92
25

168
28
59

132
15
22

181
98
146
46
53
133
42

85
47
148
147
69
14
48
41
164
154
110
145
23
54
128
171
103
129
144
169
115
90
97
24
16

44:53:00 Smolenski Michat
45:09:00 Matejczuk Agata
45:17:00 Garlinski tukasz
45:19:00 Szczesniak Krzysztof
45:22:00 Balicki Jacek
45:24:00 Jozefowicz Krzysztof
45:42:00 Krzewina Roman
45:46:00 Antczak Agnieszka
45:49:00 Tylke Jerzy

45:54:00 Chuchler Piotr
45:58:00 Pietrzak Piotr
46:02:00 Garbowicz Tomasz
46:05:00 Zawada Sylwester
46:09:00 Lewandowska Ewa
46:12:00 Kowalski Wtodzimierz
46:16:00 Podzinski Edward
46:20:00 Marat Henryk

46:28:00 Korwin-Kochanowski Grzegorz

46:29:00 Trocinski Adrian
46:37:00 Jurga Kazimierz
46:40:00 Baria Jan

46:43:00 Gozdalski Adam
46:46:00 Kaczmarek Adrian
47:08:00 Milczarek Adam
47:12:00 Dzigg Grzegorz
47:13:00 Wasilewski Mariusz
47:16:00 Skora Przemystaw
47:20:00 Krolak Jonatan
47:36:00 Milczarek Janusz
47:40:00 Drach Barttomiej
47:49:00 Szmytke Sabina
47:58:00 Smit Maciej
48:10:00 Bednarek Stanistaw
48:28:00 Korczynski Stanistaw
48:53:00 Kryda Jacek
48:56:00 Ozga Krzysztof
49:03:00 Mazur Krzysztof
49:13:00 Maksymowicz Piotr
49:14:00 Marcjanek Krzysztof
49:15:00 Tylzanowski Dariusz
49:16:00 Swigtek Jacek
49:42:00 Obodecki Bartosz
49:47:00 Kryda Pawet
49:54:00 Kacparz Marek
49:58:00 Urbanski Sebastian
50:04:00 Biernacki Adam
50:08:00 Kasiewicz Michat
50:08:00 Wieteska Sebastian
50:11:00 Witaszek Wojciech
50:21:00 Badowska Sylwia
50:33:00 Makowska Joanna
50:40:00 Kolenda Konrad
50:45:00 Kulesza Btazej
50:48:00 Rosiak Pawet
50:51:00 Kabza Dominik
51:05:00 Przedpetski Jerzy
51:24:00 Giwerowski Pawet
51:25:00 Szkopek Jacek
51:40:00 Kupis Marian
51:42:00 Malicki Grzegorz
51:50:00 Stokowskitukasz
51:56:00 Goszczynski Ryszard
52:07:00 Zakrzewski Pawet
52:12:00 Garlinski Karol
52:12:00 Marawiec Jan
52:23:00 Starosta Lukasz
52:31:00 Podwysocki Wojciech
52:49:00 Budzinski Marek
52:50:00 Brylikowski Piotr

KB Arturéwek £odz

KSN SIEKA
Biegacz Nowosolna
Www.justynow-janowka.pl

Biegacz Nowosolna
Klub Ozorkéw

KB Arturéwek t6dz
KB Spartakus

KB Arturéwek £odz

KSN SIEKA
KSN SILKA / LZS Justynow

KW Jastrzab

KW Jastrzab
KB Spartakus
Szakale Batut

LZS Justynow
KW Jastrzgb

Klub Ozorkéw
Fan-Run Team

Sciezki Biegowe £.6dz

KSN SILKA

KB Arturéwek Lodz

Generali Running Team

I Dycha Justynéw-Janéwka
1 maj 2010

todz
todz
todz
Jandéwka
todz
Jandéwka
Zgierz
todz
Ozorkéw
todz
todz
Betchatéw
Justynow
todz
todz
todz
Gatkowek
Bedon Nowy
todz
Wola Zaradzynska
todz
Radom
Jandéwka
Justynéw
Koluszki
Lask
todz
todz
task
Betchatow
Konstantynéw t.dz.
Konsatntynow
todz
todz
todz
Zgierz
Szczawno Zdroj
todz
todz
todz
Gatkowek
todz
todz
Jozefow
task
todz
todz
Andrespol
Ozorkéw
todz
todz
Bedon
todz
todz
todz
todz
Zgierz
todz
todz
Nowy Kazamoéw
Jandéwka
todz
todz
todz
todz
Bedon
Sieradz
Radom
todz

30
29
23
17
47
44
30
33
47
39
41
42
40
49
55
49
62
20
18
48
66
25
20
22
27
37
28
17
48
24
56
35
54
57
43
42
46
47
51
22
31
33
17
39
31
60
25
25
32
30
22
20
21
51
29
53
37
50
45
40
14
37
31
50
78
21
32
36
44
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

73
44

87
173
36
156
175
178
141
143
82
34
165
124
131
21
174
119
96
152

108
31
19

153

106

166
13
66
17

158

81
179
180
118

83

57
160
161

99

45

62

53:02:00 Wasilewski Marek
53:15:00 Malinowski Wiktor
53:16:00 Tyralski Dominik
53:25:00 Stempien Jakub
53:28:00 Nieckuta Zbyszek
53:33:00 Jezierski Przemystaw
53:38:00 Cygulska Kamila
53:38:00 Przedpetski Radostaw
53:50:00 Formanski Tadeusz
54:01:00 Janutatjtys Dorota
54:18:00 Kobus Kinga
54:22:00 Zbudniewek Roman
54:45:00 Jackowska Joanna
55:06:00 Rzeznicki Andrzej
55:10:00 Dtugotecka Urszula
55:13:00 Mularczyk Anna
56:02:00 Kobylinski Jakub
56:35:00 Drab Szymon
56:38:00 Okninski Bogdan
57:03:00 Szczepaniak Ryszard
57:43:00 Michalski Dariusz
58:00:00 Kryda Krzysztof
58:08:00 Frankengerg Matgorzata
58:08:00 Metrycka Anna
58:26:00 Dobrzynski Marcin
58:27:00 Kompa Matgorzata
58:49:00 Cieslak Krzysztof
59:08:00 Jurga Dagmara
59:21:00 Kucharska Martyna
59:22:00 Swigtek Mateusz
59:49:00 Milancej Matgorzata
00:01:00:46 Jézwikowska Martyna
00:01:01:39 Kowalski Dariusz
00:01:02:35 Zbudniewek Grazyna
00:01:04:42 Adamowicz Tomasz
00:01:04:43 Adamowicz Hanna
00:01:04:47 Gwarda Aneta
00:01:07:36 Wyptosz Anna
00:01:08:22 Wieczor Katarzyna
00:01:08:39 Kostacinska Katarzyna
00:01:08:39 Kostacinski Marcin
00:01:09:03 Sztyglic Jerzy
00:01:10:03 Kujawa Maciej
00:01:11:56 Dysierowicz Aneta
00:01:17:48 Wieczor Wiadystaw

Metalowiec £6dz
KB Arturéwek Lodz
KB Arturéwek Lodz

AZS PL
Szakale Batut

Lurbel Running Team

Szakale Batut
Szakale Batut
KSN SILKA

Biegacz Nowosolna

Druzyna Szpiku
Szakale Batut

Skarbiec Warszawa

I Dycha Justynéw-Janéwka

todz 35
todz 52
todz 32
todz 30
todz 55
todz 23
todz 19
todz 25
todz 61
todz 37
todz 25
todz 58
Skierniewice 30
todz 59
todz 20
todz 35
todz 27
todz 28
Zgierz 34
Justynéw 63
33

todz 21
todz 55
todz 35
Piotrkow Tryb. 27
Natalin 35
todz 25
Wola Zaradzynska 48
Lodz 18
Lodz 18
Lodz 27
Zalesie 20
Modniczka 40
Lodz 56
Warszawa 42
Warszawa 33
Lédz 27
Lédz 41
Justynéw 27
Lédz 42
Lédz 40
Lédz 37
Warszawa 25
Lédz 27
Justynéw 62
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